Date : 1
Time

Category
Code

BA
BB
BC
BD
BI
CFFA
CFFB
CG
CMG
CsG
Gl
G1TA
G1TB
G1TC
G1TD
G1TE
G2
JSA
JSB
Jsc
JsD

JXD
JXE
JXF
KS

MB
MC
Mcc
MCS
MF
PCC
SB
SS
TVR
VSR6

2/07/04 Valodata
8:18 pm S.M.A.R.T.

Telephone Numbers

01896 752447 / 01968 679108

List of Categorys at

Croix en Ternois

Lap
Description Record
BMW Kumho (&) 61.38
BMW Kumho (B) 62.39
BMW Kumho (C) 67.74
BMW Kumho (D) 65.85
BMW Kumho (Invitation) 70.70
Classic FF1600 (A) 60.65
Classic FF1600 (B) 60.83
Caterham Graduates 64.67
Caterham Mega Graduates 61.29
Caterham Super Graduates 62.82
Ginetta Sportscars (1) 64.79
Group 1 Touring (A 66.34
Group 1 Touring (B 66.68

)
)
Group 1 Touring (C) 65.80
)
)

Group 1 Touring (D 69.25
Group 1 Touring (E 0.00
Ginetta Sportscars (2) 63.28
BARC Jaguar Saloon (A) 72.30
BARC Jaguar Saloon (B) 68.20
BARC Jaguar Saloon (C) 70.32
BARC Jaguar Saloon (D) 68.20
BARC Jaguar Saloon (E) 71.84
Jaguar XJS (D) 70.66
Jaguar XJS (E) 66.51
Jaguar XJS (F) 70.35
K Sports 1600 58.58
MG Owners Club (A) 68.76
MG Owners Club (B) 69.46
Mini Cooper 70.07
John Cooper Chall. (Club Class) 9.66
John Cooper Chall. (S Class) 64.83
MG Owners Club (F) 69.57
Powertrain Clubmans Cup 56.65
SELOC BMW Challenge 71.00
Super Silhoutte 58.60
Kumho Tyres TVR Tasmin Series 68.06
VSR6 60.45

Westfield Sportscars 59.83

Driver

Martyn BELL
Richard MALLINSON
Stuart LAWS
Stuart LAWS
Liam CRILLY
Dave LOWE

Simon DAVEY
Mike WELBURN
Guy HALLEY
Malcolm BARNETT
Nick MARSH
David HOWARD
Kingsley MARTEN
Stacy VICKERS
Chris BRAY

Andrew CORK
Howard KIRKHAM
Steve AVERY
Alec HAMMOND
Roger COPE
Trevor BAINES
Gail HILL

Derek PEARCE
Steve DAVIS
Daniel EAGLING
Gary SMITH

Andy CAMPBELL
Stuart CLARKE
Jonathan SHEPHERD
Martin WALLBANK
Nick EVANS
Barry WEBB

Alan WILEMAN
Steve HALL

Mark RUSSELL
Jonathan HOGGARTH
Keith SCARFE

Page

Entrant Make / Model

BMW M3 E46

BMW M3 E30

BMW 325 E30

BMW 325 E30

BMW E30 3181
Lotus 69

Van Diemen RF81
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Caterham 7
Ginetta G20
Jaguar XJl2 Si
Rover SD1 Vitesse
Mazda RX7

Ford Escort

Ginetta G27

Jaguar XJ6

Jaguar XJ6 Coupe
Jaguar Mkl

Jaguar S Type
Jaguar X Type
Jaguar XJS

Jaguar XJRS

Jaguar XJS

Mallock Mk20

MG Midget

MG Maestro

Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper

Mini Cooper

MGF VvC

Mallock Mk23/03
BMW 320

Audi TT

TVR Tasmin 2801 V6
Pontiac Grand Prix
Westfield SEi Zetec

Date

11/07/04
11/07/04
07/07/02
11/07/04
11/07/04
20/07/03
19/07/03
10/07/04
10/07/04
11/07/04
06/07/02
20/07/03
20/07/03
20/07/03
20/07/03
/7
07/07/02
20/07/03
20/07/03
20/07/03
20/07/03
20/07/03
20/07/03
20/07/03
20/07/03
07/07/02
07/07/02
07/07/02
20/07/03
10/07/04
10/07/04
07/07/02
10/07/04
11/07/04
10/07/04
20/07/03
11/07/04
11/07/04



